

MODELO A 30% DE ENGANCHE

LOTE	PRECIO	MT2 CONS.	MEDIDAS	M2 TERRENO	ENGANCHE 20%	10% / 9 MSI	TOTAL 9 MESES	SALDO/ENTREGA	TOTAL
1	\$5,690,000.00	266.76	7,73 x 30	234	\$1,138,000.00	\$63,222.22	\$569,000.00	\$3,983,000.00	\$5,690,000.00
2	\$5,690,000.00	266.76	7.89 x 30	236.77	\$1,138,000.00	\$63,222.22	\$569,000.00	\$3,983,000.00	\$5,690,000.00
3	\$5,659,000.00	266.76	7.89 x 27.12	213.92	\$1,131,800.00	\$62,877.77	\$565,900.00	\$3,961,300.00	\$5,659,000.00
4	\$5,659,000.00	266.76	7.89 x 27.12	213.97	\$1,131,800.00	\$62,877.77	\$565,900.00	\$3,961,300.00	\$5,659,000.00
5	\$5,659,000.00	266.76	7.89 x 27.12	213.95	\$1,131,800.00	\$62,877.77	\$565,900.00	\$3,961,300.00	\$5,659,000.00
6					VENDIDA				
7					VENDIDA				
MODELO A 50% DE FNOANCHE									

MODELO A 50% DE ENGANCHE

LOTE	PRECIO	MT2 CONS.	MEDIDAS	M2 TERRENO	ENGANCHE 30%	20% / 9 MSI	TOTAL 9 MESES	SALDO/ENTREGA	TOTAL
1	\$5,590,000.00	266.76	7,73 × 30	234	\$1,677,000.00	\$124,222.22	\$1,118,000.00	\$2,795,000.00	\$5,590,000.00
2	\$5,590,000.00	266.76	7.89 x 30	236.77	\$1,677,000.00	\$124,222.22	\$1,118,000.00	\$2,795,000.00	\$5,590,000.00
3	\$5,559,000.00	266.76	7.89 x 27.12	213.92	\$1,667,700.00	\$123,533.33	\$1,111,800.00	\$2,779,500.00	\$5,559,000.00
4	\$5,559,000.00	266.76	7.89 x 27.12	213.97	\$1,667,700.00	\$123,533.33	\$1,111,800.00	\$2,779,500.00	\$5,559,000.00
5	\$5,559,000.00	266.76	7.89 x 27.12	213.95	\$1,667,700.00	\$123,533.33	\$1,111,800.00	\$2,779,500.00	\$5,559,000.00
6					VENDIDA				
7					VENDIDA				
							THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO		

MODELO B 30% DE ENGANCHE

LOTE	PRECIO	MT2 CONS.	MEDIDAS	M2 TERRENO	ENGANCHE 20%	10% / 9 MSI	TOTAL 9 MESES	SALDO/ENTREGA	TOTAL
1	\$5,390,000.00	234	7,73 x 30	234	\$1,078,000.00	\$59,888.88	\$539,000.00	\$3,773,000.00	\$5,390,000.00
2	\$5,390,000.00	234	7.89 x 30	236.77	\$1,078,000.00	\$59,888.88	\$539,000.00	\$3,773,000.00	\$5,390,000.00
3	\$5,359,000.00	234	7.89 x 27.12	213.92	\$1,071,800.00	\$59,544.44	\$535,900.00	\$3,751,300.00	\$5,359,000.00
4	\$5,359,000.00	234	7.89 x 27.12	213.97	\$1,071,800.00	\$59,544.44	\$535,900.00	\$3,751,300.00	\$5,359,000.00
5	\$5,359,000.00	234	7.89 x 27.12	213.95	\$1,071,800.00	\$59,544.44	\$535,900.00	\$3,751,300.00	\$5,359,000.00
6					VENDIDA				
7					VENDIDA				
			_		and the second section is the	the Control of the Co	the latest terminal and the la		

MODELO B 50% DE ENGANCHE

LOTE	PRECIO	MT2 CONS.	MEDIDAS	M2 TERRENO	ENGANCHE 30%	20% / 9 MSI	TOTAL 9 MESES	SALDO/ENTREGA	TOTAL
1	\$5,290,000.00	234	7,73 x 30	234	\$1,587,000.00	\$117,555.55	\$1,058,000.00	\$2,645,000.00	\$5,290,000.00
2	\$5,290,000.00	234	7.89 x 30	236.77	\$1,587,000.00	\$117,555.55	\$1,058,000.00	\$2,645,000.00	\$5,290,000.00
3	\$5,259,000.00	234	7.89 x 27.12	213.92	\$1,577,000.00	\$116,944.44	\$1,052,500.00	\$2,629,500.00	\$5,259,000.00
4	\$5,259,000.00	234	7.89 x 27.12	213.97	\$1,577,000.00	\$116,944.44	\$1,052,500.00	\$2,629,500.00	\$5,259,000.00
5	\$5,259,000.00	234	7.89 x 27.12	213.95	\$1,577,000.00	\$116,944.44	\$1,052,500.00	\$2,629,500.00	\$5,259,000.00
6					VENDIDA				
7					VENDIDA				